                                                        Списки 
  На заселение в общежитие ГБПОУ НСО «СГФК» 2021-2022 учебный год.    по адресу г. Новосибирск ул. Немировича-Данченко 100/2
	   № комнаты
	                            Ф.И.О.
                    
	   Дата рождения
	№ группы

	502
	Логинов Дмитрий Андреевич
Бервинов Денис Геннадьевич  
Бочаров Владислав Александрович 
	30.08.2000
24.02.2003
28.03.2005
	ТТ-18
ТТ-21
ТТ-21

	503
	Федотов Егор Александрович 
Быканов Александр Витальевич 
Васильев Игорь Юрьевич 
	24.07.2001
05.10.2001
05.05.2001
	ГФ- 19           ГФ-19
ГФ-19

	504
	Бадарчы Ромелло Раджович
Хомушку Арт Даш Садысович 
Говорушкин Андрей Владимирович 
	21.09.2003
02.11.2004
05.01.2005
	ГЛ-20
ГЛ-20
ТТ-21

	505
	Дреневский Сергей Витальевич 
Шмидт Владимир Сергеевич 
Филиппов Максим Алексеевич 
	15.09.2002
07.01.2001
05.03.2003
	318
318
21.2

	506
	Паньшин Данил Олегович
Семенихин Дмитрий Аладимирович 
Серков Алексей Дмитриевич 
	24.07.2003
26.02.2003
07.08.2002
	ГЛ-20
ГЛ-20
320

	507
	Дергачев Алексей Александрович
Емельянов Николай Николаевич
Казанцев роман Александрович   
	06.04.2002
28.05.2004
13.08.2004
	ГЛ-18
ТТ-21
ТТ-21

	508
	Волгин Дмитрий Владимирович 
Пермяков Александр Евгеньевич
Горбань Данил Иванович 
	31.01.2004
10.11.2003
22.06.2004
	ТТ-20
ТТ-20
ТТ-20

	509
	Максимов Максим Романович 
Поляков Кирилл Евгеньевич
Сахаров Роман Павлович 
	29.10.2004
28.10.2005
23.06.2003
	ТТ-21
ТТ-21
ТТ-21

	510
	Скоробогатов Кирилл Сергеевич 
Тузниченко Матвей Дмитриевич 
Фурцев Денис Альбертович 
	25.02.2005
02.09.2005
12.06.2005
	ТТ-21
ТТ-21
ТТ-21

	511
	Фалькин Дмитрий Алексеевич 
Финк Александр Вячеславович
Абдухалилов Руслан Рустамович
	01.09.2003
18.04.2004
28.09.2003
	ТТ-20
ТТ-20
ТТ-20

	512
	Онищенко Максим Александрович 
Попков Григорий Алексеевич
Шебалин Михаил Владиславович 
	17.08.2002
22.06.2003
30.05.2005
	ТТ-18
ТТ-18
ТТ-21

	513
	Плевако Никита Евгеньевич 
Ильиных Дмитрий Денисович
Грошев Евгений Александрович 
	19.11.2004
28.09.2003
24.06.2004
	220
ТТ-20
220

	514
	Шеин Артём Олегович
Лапочка Денис Александрович 
Лебедев Даниил Николаевич
	20.08.2004
05.09.2001
06.03.2006
	ТТ-21
221
221

	515
	Лукашов Максим Денисович
Онищенко Руслан Евгеньевич 
Осокин Егор Васильевич 
	24.03.2005
23.05.2005
13.04.2004
	221
221
221

	516
	Меновщиков Никита Григорьевич 
Лузин Степан Владимирович 
Палецкий Вячеслав Максимович 
	20.05.2004
19.07.2001
11.10.2004
	ТТ-20
ГФ-19
221

	517
	Шадурдыев Пётр Андреевич 
Логинов Артем Александрович 
Гришняев Данил Александрович 
	08.07.2004
08.05.2004
07.02.2004
	ГЛ-20
220
ТТ-21

	518
	Тятюшкин Антон Викторович
Ставиченко Роман Алексеевич
Усольцев Артем Витальевич
	16.02.2004
17.08.2004
05.10.2004
	ТТ-20
ТТ-20
ТТ-20

	519
	Рыжков Данил Денисович 
Соколов Данил Сергеевич 
Галита Андрей Михайлович 
	23.05.2001
30.03.2002
18.01.2001
	ГФ-19
ГФ-19
ГФ-19

	520
	Паршуков Степан Васильевич 
Айнутдинов Даниль Нафисович
Ульжабаев Нуржан Куанышевич 
	22.03.2005
01.12.2002
15.11.2004
	220
ГФ-20
221

	521
	Напреев Кирилл Иванович 
Угловский Алексей Сергеевич 
Снытко Никита Дмитриевич 
	12.12.2002
03.04.2002
19.12.2002
	ГФ-20
ГФ-20
ГФ-20

	522
	Дёмин Данил Юрьевич 
Кемаев Никита Сергеевич 
Ткаченко Артем Сергеевич 
	13.05.2004
23.06.2002
23.04.2002
	ТТ-20
ГФ-20
ТТ-18

	523
	Присяч Александр Витальевич 
Ситников Степан Владимирович
Михалевич Егор Евгеньевич 
	06.11.2004
11.12.2004
22.01.2004
	ТТ-20
220
220

	524
	Дружинин Алексей Дмитриевич
Каражикпай Болат Евгеньевич
Коков Всеволод Павлович 
	03.04.2005
23.03.2004
06.06.2015
	220
220
ГЛ-21

	526
	Кондрашов Владислав Вадимович
Принцев Григорий Сергеевич  
Рыхторов Кирилл Олегович 
	26.10.2005
22.04.2005
02.06.2005
	ГЛ-21
ГЛ-21
ГЛ-21

	402
	Малыхин Владислав Сергеевич 
Лясота Евгений Вячеславович 
Павлов Алексей Андреевич 
	31.01.2002
24.12.2004
23.03.2004
	ГФ-20
220
21.2

	403
	Зануда Артем Олегович 
Ковико Иван Сергеевич 
Портола Дмитрий Андреевич 
	11.07.2002
24.08.2002
04.09.2001
	ТТ-18
ТТ-18
ТТ-18

	404
	Кузнецов Владислав Дмитриевич 
Кузнецов Игорь Дмитриевич 
Коцубенко Данил Андреевич 
	19.05.2004
19.05.2004
29.01.2004
	ТТ-20
ТТ-20
ТТ-20

	405
	Нелюбов Илья Ильич
Чиглинцев Илья Алексеевич 
Шашков Матвей Евгеньевич
	02.08.2002
05.05.2004
06.07.2003
	ГФ-20

21.2

	406
	Горшков Роман Алексеевич 
Кезик Владимир Андреевич 
Александров Данил Александрович 
	22.06.2003
03.08.2003
24.01.2003
	ГЛ-19
ГЛ-19
ГЛ-19

	407
	Грязнов Никита Романович 
Мишин Денис Романович
	02.09.2000
31.08.2000
	ГЛ-18
318

	408
	Сат Айсан Аликович 
Бузик Александр Александрович 
	11.01.2005
17.08.2000
	ГЛ-21
ГФ-21

	409
	Зольников Александр Дмитриевич 
Коршунов Андрей Алексеевич 
Владимирский Владимир Владимирович
	03.04.2004
05.03.2004
17.02.2003
	320
ТТ-20
ГФ-21

	410
	Бердышев Иван Сергеевич 
Загребельный Максим Евгеньевич 
Ильин Сергей Владимирович 
	21.02.2003
02.04.2003
02.11.2003
	21.2
ГФ-21
ГФ-21

	412
	Баюра Илья Васильевич 
Середа Даниил Александрович
Лапин Данил Константинович 
	27.04.2002
20.05.2003
28.07.2003
	ГФ-19
219
219

	413
	Кудаев Леонид Леонидович
Кашлев Денис Максимович
Панов Кирилл Андреевич
	06.03.2004
05.07.2004
10.10.2003
	320
320
ГФ-21

	414
	Томилов Данил Евгеньевич 
Михайлов Данил Александрович 
Скобелев Алексей Сергеевич 
	08.06.2003
27.11.2004
16.07.2003
	319
320
ГФ-21

	415
	Мустафаев Илья Зияфатович
Ладыгин Евгений Александрович
Пархоменко Владимир Александрович 
	19.08.2004
12.03.2004
25.11.2004
	220
320
220

	416
	Сандый Альберт Чингисович 
Муллов Александр Андреевич 
Уфимцев Андрей Алексеевич 
	23.03.2004
01.04.2003
13.06.2002
	220
ГЛ-19
ГФ-21

	417
	Богатов Андрей Владимирович 
Фёдоров Данил Вадимович 
Гладков Кирилл Андреевич 
	05.11.2004
31.03.2004
01.06.2005
	220
ГФ-21
321

	418
	Туктаров Роман Алексеевич 
Колмаков Артур Дмитриевич
Марков Роман Николаевич  
	11.12.2004
13.10.2005
21.02.2005
	320
321
321

	419
	Дронов Никита Максимович 
Карпов Александр Иванович 
Верченко Александр Евгеньевич 
	03.10.2004
10.02.2004
23.12.2002
	220
220
ТТ-19

	420
	Феллер Андрей Александрович 
Головин Денис Витальевич 
Немыкин Иван Дмитриевич
	22.01.2002
21.08.2003
22.04.2005
	318
ГФ-21
321

	421
	Черба Бады-Мерген Омакович 
Козулин Иван Владиславович
Сюпов Дмитрий Андреевич 
	09.04.2004
19.01.2002
25.08.2003
	ТТ-20
ТТ-19
ТТ-19

	422
	Прохоров Владимир Сергеевич
Маскаев Иван Алексеевич  
Салчак Сайын Радомирович
	28.09.2005
24.04.2005
01.03.2003
	321
321
21.2

	423
	Сая Алексей Баян-Оолович 
Степанков Сергей Викторович 
Титов Кирилл Сергеевич
	28.09.2005
29.04.2005
27.06.2005
	321
321
321

	424
	Бервинов Роман Геннадьевич 
Савкин Владислав Валерьевич 
Савкин Георгий Валерьевич 
	12.05.2001
22.09.2003
12.12.2004
	ТТ-19
ТТ-20
ТТ-20

	425
	Штенфельд Кирилл Евгеньевич 
Тропин Дмитрий Константинович
Рябов Дмитрий Сергеевич  
	24.03.2004
16.01.2004
10.03.2004
	320
320
ТТ-20

	426
	Дузь  Александр Валерьевич
Сапочёв Дмитрий Сергеевич
	10.09.2003
06.09.1999
	21.1
21.1



























Списки на заселение в общежитие ГБПОУ НСО «СГФК» 2021-2022 учебный год
г. Новосибирск ул. Немировича-Данченко 100/2

	№ комнаты
	
                             Ф.И.О.
	
Дата рождения
	
№ группы

	302
	Пашковская Кристина Евгеньевна
Скурятина Ольга Андреевна
	13.112001
26.11.2002
	НТК
НТК

	303
	Богова Алина Витальевна
	11.04.2004
	НТК

	304
	Локтева Снежана Николаевна
Брусянина Анастасия Максимовна
Фрибус Любовь Сергеевна
	18.02.2003
22.11.2003
16.01.2006
	21.2
ГФ-21
ГЛ-21

	305
	Васильева Вероника Васильевна
Голенкова Виктория Евгеньевна
Голованова Елизавета Витальевна
	08.04.2004
17.01.2003
03.02.2004
	320             ГЛ-19
320

	306
	Шипулина Татьяна Владимировна 
Рассолова Галина Игоревна
Вахренёва Екатерина Евгеньевна 
	14.09.2002
11.05.2000
13.11.2002
	ГЛ-18
318
318

	307
	Голикова Диана Викторовна
Гарибян Валерия Романовна
Монгуш Алдый-Ай Эрес-Ооловна
	12.10.2002
08.07.2002
21.12.2012
	ГЛ-18         ГЛ-18
ГЛ-18

	308
	Живолуп Алина Александровна
Хаваа Валерия Вадимовна
Чернышова Анна Антоновна
	19.08.2003
22.01.2005
29.10.2005
	320
ГЛ-21
ГЛ-21

	309
	Баязитовас Эмилия Зиннуровна
Муравьева Екатерина Владимировна
Захарченко Олеся Борисовна
	19.11.2001
04.05.2002

	ГФ-20
ГФ-20
ГЛ-21

	310
	Плетнева Кристина Ивановна
Шрайнер Анастасия Андреевна
Примакова Лариса Вячеславовна
	28.06.2002
13.12.2003
31.05.2003
	ГЛ-18
ГЛ-20         ГФ-21

	311
	Деркачёва Виктория Андреевна
Проскурина Мария Юрьевна
Баширова Алсу Зинуровна
	07.04.2004
11.05.2003
07.05.2004
	ГЛ-20
ГЛ-20
ГЛ-20

	312
	Брянцева Снежана Александровна
Филиппова Татьяна Геннадьевна
Бормотова Анастасия Евгеньевна
	14.06.2005
03.05.2001
28.11.2005
	321
318
ГЛ-21

	313
	Темникова Евгения Владимировна
Огнева Кристина Алексеевна
Даниленко Елизавета Витальевна
	11.05.2002
09.11.2003
14.08.2005
	ГФ-19
ГЛ-19
321

	314
	Багымова Айгуля Айдыновна
Байгаринова Евгения Ренатовна
Галочкина Альбина Андреевна
	02.07.2004
07.03.2003
01.08.2002
	21.1
21.1
21.1

	315
	Филиппова Лидия Евгеньевна 
Казарина Дарья Михайловна
Казарина Наталья Михайловна
	02.12.2004
22.02.2005
22.02.2005
	ГЛ-20
321
321

	316
	Латышева Анастасия Евгеньевна
Болтовская  Юлия Александровна
Вербенко Александровна Тимофеевна 
	19.03.2003
24.06.2003
23.08.2003
	21.1
21.2
21.2

	318
	Незговорова Наталья Егоровна
Тучкова Виктория Владимировна
	26.03.2002
25.04.2002
	ГФ-20
ГФ-20

	319
	Дмитриевская Кристина Константиновна
Емельянова Анастасия Игоревна
Абишева Ирина Дамировна
	24.06.2003
05.04.2003
19.08.2003
	21.2
21.2
ГФ-21

	320
	Симинько Алёна Алексеевна
Ульжабаева Сания Куанышевна
Балахшина Ксения Александровна
	17.12.2003
07.06.2003

	21.2
21.2

	321
	Самкова Снежана Александровна
Кара-Сал Нинченмаа Александровна
Стрельникова Светлана Витальевна
	29.03.2003
09.05.2004
27.02.2004
	ГЛ-19
ГЛ-19
ГЛ-19

	322
	Кондратьева Мария Вячеславовна
Слободчикова Анастасия Андреевна
Форума Оюна Мергеновна
	11.06.2001
22.05.2001
09.12.2004
	ГФ-19
ГФ-19
321

	323
	Демиденко Анастасия Константиновна
Митьковская Мария Сергеевна
Леонова Мария Анатольевна
	02.04.2004
26.01.2003
31.03.2004
	ГЛ-19
ГЛ-19
ГЛ-19

	324
	Афанасьева Руслана Иннокентьевна
Куйбина Диана Ярловна
Куйбина Юлия Павловна
	11.05.2004
05.11.2001
13.03.2002
	ГЛ-20
ГФ-21        ГФ-21

	325
	Ширяева Полина Вадимовна
Лебедева Анна Александровна
Майдурова Юлия Ивановна
	20.01.2001
17.10.2004
11.10.2005
	318
ГЛ-21
ГЛ-21

	326
	Никитина Снежана Викторовна
	30.01.2002
	ГФ-21

	204
	Бычков Илья Игоревич 
Восколович Анатолий Андреевич 
Рузалёнок Валерий Иванович 
	02.05.2003
28.10.2002
01.04.2001
	ТТ-19
ТТ-19
ТТ-19

	206       
	Славянинов Александр Владимирович
Фёдоров Данил Евгеньевич 
	10.01.2005
16.07.2003
	ГЛ-20
ГЛ-20

	213
	Белоусов Олег Витальевич 
Юшков Даниил Сергеевич 
	01.10.2002
25.06.2003
	ГФ-20
21.1





